
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  3  1   Stanford 301  295  282       878  +14 
T1  T1  T2   San Jose State 293  298  294       885  +21 
T1  T1  T2   UCLA 293  298  294       885  +21 
T3  5  4   California 301  300  289       890  +26 
T3  4  5   Oregon State 301  298  305       904  +40 
6  6  6   New Mexico 302  309  300       911  +47 
8  T7  7   Nebraska 307  308  301       916  +52 

T10  T7  8   Sacramento State 313  302  304       919  +55 
12  10  9   UNLV 317  302  301       920  +56 
9  11  10   Nevada 310  311  302       923  +59 
7  9  11   San Francisco 303  313  313       929  +65 

13  13  T12   Cal Poly 318  307  307       932  +68 
T10  12  T12   Fresno State 313  311  308       932  +68 
14  14  14   UC Davis 326  329  325       980  +116 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  73   72  68       213  -3   
9 T2   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  76   73  67       216  E   

T3 T2   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  71   74  71       216  E   
2 4   Mika Jin  California  75   69  73       217  +1   
7 T5   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  73   73  73       219  +3   

T3 T5   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  72   73  74       219  +3   
8 7   Katherine Zhu  California  71   76  73       220  +4   

T16 T8   Aline Krauter  Stanford  77   74  70       221  +5   
1 T8   Zoe Campos  UCLA  70   73  78       221  +5   

T16 10   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  78   73  71       222  +6   
T16 T11   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  76   75  72       223  +7   
T25 T11   Kelsey Webster  Oregon State  75   77  71       223  +7   
T16 T11   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  74   77  72       223  +7   
T3 T14   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  73   72  79       224  +8   
T25 T14   Ty Akabane  UCLA  73   79  72       224  +8   
T16 T16   Jasmine Lew  California  76   75  74       225  +9   
T16 T16   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  76   75  74       225  +9   
T16 T18   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  75   76  75       226  +10   
T10 T18   Calista Reyes *  Stanford  76   74  76       226  +10   
T34 T20   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  77   77  73       227  +11   
T10 T20   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  76   74  77       227  +11   
T10 T20   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  79   71  77       227  +11   
T25 T20   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  76   76  75       227  +11   
T39 T24   Veronica Joels  UNLV  78   77  73       228  +12   
T25 T24   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  75   77  76       228  +12   
T34 T24   Yu Shang  Fresno State  76   78  74       228  +12   
T16 T24   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  75   76  77       228  +12   
T30 T28   Kendall Todd  UNLV  78   75  76       229  +13   
T34 T28   Kaylyn Noh  Cal Poly  78   76  75       229  +13   
T10 T28   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  74   76  79       229  +13   
T47 T31   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  76   81  73       230  +14   
T30 T31   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  79   74  77       230  +14   
T16 T31   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  72   79  79       230  +14   
T58 T31   Eun Soo Jeon  California  79   82  69       230  +14   
T39 T35   Riana Mission  San Francisco  76   79  76       231  +15   
T10 T35   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  75   75  81       231  +15   
T44 T35   Emilie Paltrinieri *  UCLA  80   76  75       231  +15   
T10 T35   Simar Singh  UCLA  77   73  81       231  +15   
T34 T39   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  74   80  78       232  +16   
T30 T39   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  74   79  79       232  +16   
T39 T39   Kamille Dimayuga  Cal Poly  80   75  77       232  +16   
T39 T39   Louisa Carlbom *  San Jose State  74   81  77       232  +16   
T50 T43   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  82   76  75       233  +17   
T50 T43   Chayse Gomez *  Oregon State  77   81  75       233  +17   

T30 T45   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  79   74  81       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T45   Jensen Jalufka  Cal Poly  77   78  79       234  +18   
T47 T45   Rebecca Becht *  Stanford  79   78  77       234  +18   
T34 T45   Elena Arias Quiros *  California  77   77  80       234  +18   
T54 T49   Leah John  Nevada  80   79  76       235  +19   
T58 T49   Jieming Yang  California  81   80  74       235  +19   
T25 T49   Cristina Ochoa *  California  79   73  83       235  +19   
T58 T52   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  87   74  75       236  +20   
T58 T52   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  82   79  75       236  +20   
T44 T52   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  81   75  80       236  +20   
T76 T52   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  81   84  71       236  +20   
T56 T52   Kristine Tran *  California  77   83  76       236  +20   
T50 T57   Jess Hall  Fresno State  77   81  79       237  +21   
T58 T57   Nicole Neale  Cal Poly  83   78  76       237  +21   
T58 T57   Yu Wen Lu *  Stanford  78   83  76       237  +21   
T67 T60   Nicola Kaminski  Fresno State  78   84  76       238  +22   
T47 T60   Toni Sottile  San Francisco  76   81  81       238  +22   
T54 T60   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  85   74  79       238  +22   
T50 T60   Madde Sund  Oregon State  78   80  80       238  +22   
T58 T60   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  79   82  77       238  +22   
T56 T65   Jinyoung Yun  Fresno State  82   78  79       239  +23   
T58 T65   Issy Taylor *  Oregon State  79   82  78       239  +23   
T67 T67   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  80   82  78       240  +24   
T69 T67   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  84   79  77       240  +24   
T44 T67   Danielle Ujimori  Nevada  78   78  84       240  +24   
T72 T70   Madeleine Laux  UNLV  82   82  77       241  +25   
T72 T70   Kaitlin Fleiner  Nevada  82   82  77       241  +25   
T58 72   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  80   81  81       242  +26   
T69 73   Sneha Sharan  Sacramento State  79   84  80       243  +27   
T72 74   Cathy Tong *  Cal State Monterey Bay  86   78  81       245  +29   
T80 75   Madi Daniel  Cal Poly  84   83  80       247  +31   
T69 76   Marina Mata  UC Davis  81   82  86       249  +33   
T78 T77   Nicole Hansen  Nebraska  80   86  84       250  +34   
83 T77   Elle Rastvortseva  UC Davis  85   86  79       250  +34   

T80 T77   Andrea Gomez Lloret  UC Davis  83   84  83       250  +34   
T78 T80   Lauren Murphy *  Oregon State  87   79  85       251  +35   
T72 T80   Linette Jun  UC Davis  83   81  87       251  +35   
T76 T80   Morgan Polley *  Fresno State  88   77  86       251  +35   
82 83   Zoe Offield *  Cal State Monterey Bay  84   85  83       252  +36   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 301 295 282 878

1 Rose Zhang (1) 73 72 68 213

T2 Caroline Sturdza (5) 76 73 67 216

T8 Aline Krauter (2) 77 74 70 221

T24 Sadie Englemann (4) 75 76 77 228

T2 San Jose State 293 298 294 885

T2 Natasha Andrea Oon (3) 71 74 71 216

T5 Antonia Malate (1) 72 73 74 219

T16 Kajsa Arwefjall (4) 76 75 74 225

T20 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 76 76 75 227

T28 Jordyn Parr (5) 74 76 79 229

T2 UCLA 293 298 294 885

T5 Alessia Nobilio (3) 73 73 73 219

T8 Zoe Campos (2) 70 73 78 221

T14 Ty Akabane (1) 73 79 72 224

T35 Simar Singh (4) 77 73 81 231

T52 Annabel Wilson (5) 81 84 71 236

4 California 301 300 289 890

4 Mika Jin (2) 75 69 73 217

7 Katherine Zhu (1) 71 76 73 220

T16 Jasmine Lew (5) 76 75 74 225

T31 Eun Soo Jeon (3) 79 82 69 230

T49 Jieming Yang (4) 81 80 74 235

5 Oregon State 301 298 305 904

T11 Kelsey Webster (3) 75 77 71 223

T14 Ellie Slama (1) 73 72 79 224

T35 Amanda Minni (5) 75 75 81 231

T52 Danique Stokmans (2) 87 74 75 236

T60 Madde Sund (4) 78 80 80 238

6 New Mexico 302 309 300 911

T11 Myah McDonald (4) 76 75 72 223

T20 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (5) 76 74 77 227

T31 Lauren Lehigh (2) 76 81 73 230

T39 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 74 79 79 232

T67 Caroline Jansson (3) 80 82 78 240

7 Nebraska 307 308 301 916

10 Vanessa Bouvet (4) 78 73 71 222

T18 Miu Takahashi (5) 75 76 75 226

T39 Kirsten Baete (3) 74 80 78 232

T67 Lindsey Thiele (1) 84 79 77 240

T77 Nicole Hansen (2) 80 86 84 250
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Sacramento State 313 302 304 919

T11 Jennifer Koga (1) 74 77 72 223

T20 Tess Blair (2) 79 71 77 227

T52 Sydney Smith (3) 82 79 75 236

T52 Caitlin Maurice (5) 81 75 80 236

73 Sneha Sharan (4) 79 84 80 243

9 UNLV 317 302 301 920

T24 Veronica Joels (4) 78 77 73 228

T28 Kendall Todd (2) 78 75 76 229

T43 McKenzi Hall (3) 82 76 75 233

T45 Nicole Lorup (1) 79 74 81 234

T70 Madeleine Laux (5) 82 82 77 241

10 Nevada 310 311 302 923

T20 Anitra Khoth (3) 77 77 73 227

T24 Victoria Gailey (1) 75 77 76 228

T49 Leah John (2) 80 79 76 235

T67 Danielle Ujimori (5) 78 78 84 240

T70 Kaitlin Fleiner (4) 82 82 77 241

11 San Francisco 303 313 313 929

T31 Hannah Zeman (1) 72 79 79 230

T31 Annika Borrelli (2) 79 74 77 230

T35 Riana Mission (3) 76 79 76 231

T60 Toni Sottile (5) 76 81 81 238

72 Jade Siphomsay (4) 80 81 81 242

T12 Cal Poly 318 307 307 932

T28 Kaylyn Noh (1) 78 76 75 229

T39 Kamille Dimayuga (2) 80 75 77 232

T45 Jensen Jalufka (3) 77 78 79 234

T57 Nicole Neale (4) 83 78 76 237

75 Madi Daniel (5) 84 83 80 247

T12 Fresno State 313 311 308 932

T24 Yu Shang (4) 76 78 74 228

T57 Jess Hall (1) 77 81 79 237

T60 Nicola Kaminski (2) 78 84 76 238

T60 Harriet Lynch (3) 85 74 79 238

T65 Jinyoung Yun (5) 82 78 79 239

14 UC Davis 326 329 325 980

T60 Naomi Danner (1) 79 82 77 238

76 Marina Mata (2) 81 82 86 249

T77 Elle Rastvortseva (3) 85 86 79 250

T77 Andrea Gomez Lloret (4) 83 84 83 250

T80 Linette Jun (5) 83 81 87 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 76 74 76 226

T35 Emilie Paltrinieri (UCLA) 80 76 75 231

T39 Louisa Carlbom (San Jose State) 74 81 77 232

T43 Chayse Gomez (Oregon State) 77 81 75 233

T45 Elena Arias Quiros (California) 77 77 80 234

T45 Rebecca Becht (Stanford) 79 78 77 234

T49 Cristina Ochoa (California) 79 73 83 235

T52 Kristine Tran (California) 77 83 76 236

T57 Yu Wen Lu (Stanford) 78 83 76 237

T65 Issy Taylor (Oregon State) 79 82 78 239

74 Cathy Tong (Cal State Monterey Bay ) 86 78 81 245

T80 Lauren Murphy (Oregon State) 87 79 85 251

T80 Morgan Polley (Fresno State) 88 77 86 251

83 Zoe Offield (Cal State Monterey Bay ) 84 85 83 252
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Stanford 301 295 282 878 +14
T2  San Jose State 293 298 294 885 +21
T2  UCLA 293 298 294 885 +21
4  California 301 300 289 890 +26
5  Oregon State 301 298 305 904 +40
6  New Mexico 302 309 300 911 +47
7  Nebraska 307 308 301 916 +52
8  Sacramento State 313 302 304 919 +55
9  UNLV 317 302 301 920 +56
10  Nevada 310 311 302 923 +59
11  San Francisco 303 313 313 929 +65

T12  Cal Poly 318 307 307 932 +68
T12  Fresno State 313 311 308 932 +68
14  UC Davis 326 329 325 980 +116

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Rose Zhang  Stanford 73  72  68  213  -3 

T2    Natasha AndreaOon  San Jose State 71  74  71  216  E 

T2    Caroline Sturdza  Stanford 76  73  67  216  E 
4    Mika Jin  California 75  69  73  217  +1 
T5    Antonia Malate  San Jose State 72  73  74  219  +3 
T5    Alessia Nobilio  UCLA 73  73  73  219  +3 
7    Katherine Zhu  California 71  76  73  220  +4 
T8    Zoe Campos  UCLA 70  73  78  221  +5 
T8    Aline Krauter  Stanford 77  74  70  221  +5 
10    Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska 78  73  71  222  +6 
T11    Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State 74  77  72  223  +7 
T11    Myah McDonald  New Mexico 76  75  72  223  +7 
T11    Kelsey Webster  Oregon State 75  77  71  223  +7 
T14    Ty Akabane  UCLA 73  79  72  224  +8 
T14    Ellie Slama  Oregon State 73  72  79  224  +8 
T16    Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State 76  75  74  225  +9 
T16    Jasmine Lew  California 76  75  74  225  +9 
T18    Calista Reyes *  Stanford 76  74  76  226  +10 
T18    Miu Takahashi  Nebraska 75  76  75  226  +10 
T20    Tess Blair  Sacramento State 79  71  77  227  +11 
T20    Anitra Khoth  Nevada 77  77  73  227  +11 
T20    Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State 76  76  75  227  +11 
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Nobilio UCLA 2.92 -1 
Z. Campos UCLA 2.92 -1 
A. Khoth Nevada 2.92 -1 
N. Oon San Jose 2.92 -1 
T. Blair Sac. St. 2.92 -1 
M. McDonald N Mexico 3.00 E 
L. Pagliano N Mexico 3.00 E 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 3.00 E 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 3.00 E 
C. Reyes Stanford 3.00 E 
R. Zhang Stanford 3.00 E 
T. Sottile USF 3.00 E 
K. Webster Oregon St. 3.00 E 
K. Zhu Cal 3.08 +1 
K. Tran Cal 3.08 +1 
A. Borrelli USF 3.08 +1 
S. Englemann Stanford 3.08 +1 
S. Singh UCLA 3.08 +1 
V. Joels UNLV 3.08 +1 
K. Baete Nebraska 3.08 +1 
H. Zeman USF 3.08 +1 
R. Mission USF 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Malate San Jose 3.97 -1 
M. Jin Cal 4.03 +1 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.03 +1 
R. Zhang Stanford 4.03 +1 
C. Sturdza Stanford 4.03 +1 
A. Nobilio UCLA 4.10 +3 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 4.10 +3 
N. Oon San Jose 4.10 +3 
J. Koga Sac. St. 4.10 +3 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 4.13 +4 
K. Zhu Cal 4.13 +4 
E. Slama Oregon St. 4.17 +5 
Z. Campos UCLA 4.17 +5 
M. McDonald N Mexico 4.17 +5 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.20 +6 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.20 +6 
R. Becht Stanford 4.20 +6 
E. Jeon Cal 4.20 +6 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 4.20 +6 
J. Lew Cal 4.23 +7 
K. Webster Oregon St. 4.27 +8 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Akabane UCLA 4.58 -5 
R. Zhang Stanford 4.67 -4 
C. Sturdza Stanford 4.75 -3 
N. Kaminski Fresno 4.75 -3 
Y. Shang Fresno 4.83 -2 
M. Jin Cal 4.83 -2 
N. Oon San Jose 4.83 -2 
N. Neale Cal Poly 4.92 -1 
K. Dimayuga Cal Poly 4.92 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 4.92 -1 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 4.92 -1 
J. Lew Cal 4.92 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 4.92 -1 
K. Webster Oregon St. 4.92 -1 
E. Slama Oregon St. 5.00 E 
K. Todd UNLV 5.00 E 
L. Pagliano N Mexico 5.00 E 
L. Carlbom San Jose 5.00 E 
K. Noh Cal Poly 5.00 E 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 5.00 E 
V. Gailey Nevada 5.00 E 
K. Baete Nebraska 5.00 E 

Eagles 
N. Kaminski Fresno 1

Birdies 
C. Sturdza Stanford 13
V. Bouvet Nebraska 12
M. Jin Cal 11
K. Zhu Cal 9
E. Slama Oregon St. 9
A. Wilson UCLA 9
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 9
M. Takahashi Nebraska 8
Z. Campos UCLA 8
K. Webster Oregon St. 8
E. Jeon Cal 8
Y. Shang Fresno 8
J. Koga Sac. St. 8
R. Zhang Stanford 7
N. Lorup UNLV 7
A. Khoth Nevada 7
K. Arwefjall San Jose 7
N. Oon San Jose 7
A. Malate San Jose 7
K. Noh Cal Poly 6
K. Todd UNLV 6
L. Lehigh N Mexico 6

Pars 
N. Oon San Jose 43
R. Zhang Stanford 43
A. Nobilio UCLA 40
A. Krauter Stanford 39
M. McDonald N Mexico 39
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 38
J. Lew Cal 37
A. Malate San Jose 37
J. Parr San Jose 36
V. Joels UNLV 36
K. Tran Cal 36
T. Akabane UCLA 35
S. Englemann Stanford 35
K. Baete Nebraska 35
C. Jansson N Mexico 35
T. Blair Sac. St. 35
C. Maurice Sac. St. 34
L. Pagliano N Mexico 34
E. Arias Quiros Cal 34
C. Ochoa Cal 33
K. Webster Oregon St. 33
E. Slama Oregon St. 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Bayonet Golf Course 78.17 83

2 Bayonet Golf Course 77.83 83

3 Bayonet Golf Course 76.90 83

 

Total Average Scores
Bayonet Golf Course 77.63 249

 

Bayonet & Blackhorse Golf Courses: Bayonet Golf Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 505   1 16 46 16 4   

2 4 357     9 40 25 6 3 

3 4 278     4 48 29 2   

4 3 156     8 46 28 1   

5 4 327     17 53 9 4   

6 3 170     6 55 19 3   

7 4 330     12 50 15 5 1 

8 5 541     4 50 25 4   

9 4 388     6 36 29 11 1 

10 5 510     18 50 11 4   

11 4 355     6 50 26 1   

12 4 316     4 46 28 5   

13 4 387     4 47 27 4 1 

14 3 149     5 56 21 1   

15 4 350     12 46 18 6 1 

16 4 364     5 48 28 2   

17 3 150     9 47 24 3   

18 5 498     11 45 23 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 388 +0.58 

2 4 357 +0.45 

13 4 387 +0.42 

12 4 316 +0.41 

3 4 278 +0.35 

8 5 541 +0.35 

16 4 364 +0.33 

4 3 156 +0.27 

11 4 355 +0.27 

17 3 150 +0.25 

15 4 350 +0.25 

18 5 498 +0.24 

6 3 170 +0.23 

14 3 149 +0.22 

7 4 330 +0.19 

1 5 505 +0.07 

10 5 510 +0.01 

5 4 327 +0.00 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24160&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 364 +0.76 

9 4 388 +0.71 

13 4 387 +0.60 

2 4 357 +0.48 

6 3 170 +0.46 

1 5 505 +0.41 

11 4 355 +0.40 

15 4 350 +0.39 

12 4 316 +0.39 

5 4 327 +0.31 

4 3 156 +0.27 

18 5 498 +0.27 

7 4 330 +0.20 

10 5 510 +0.19 

14 3 149 +0.14 

17 3 150 +0.12 

8 5 541 +0.12 

3 4 278 -0.05 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 364 +0.71 

9 4 388 +0.64 

13 4 387 +0.63 

6 3 170 +0.45 

15 4 350 +0.41 

5 4 327 +0.39 

2 4 357 +0.36 

1 5 505 +0.35 

18 5 498 +0.33 

4 3 156 +0.28 

14 3 149 +0.23 

8 5 541 +0.23 

3 4 278 +0.22 

12 4 316 +0.22 

17 3 150 +0.20 

11 4 355 +0.11 

7 4 330 +0.06 

10 5 510 +0.04 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 388 +0.58 

2 4 357 +0.45 

13 4 387 +0.42 

12 4 316 +0.41 

8 5 541 +0.35 

3 4 278 +0.35 

16 4 364 +0.33 

4 3 156 +0.27 

11 4 355 +0.27 

17 3 150 +0.25 

15 4 350 +0.25 

18 5 498 +0.24 

6 3 170 +0.23 

14 3 149 +0.22 

7 4 330 +0.19 

1 5 505 +0.07 

10 5 510 +0.01 

5 4 327 +0.00 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 505   1 30 139 61 15 3 

2 4 357     20 124 87 14 4 

3 4 278     33 145 66 5   

4 3 156     19 154 68 6 2 

5 4 327     28 152 55 11 3 

6 3 170     12 139 90 8   

7 4 330     23 172 48 5 1 

8 5 541     25 157 53 12 2 

9 4 388     10 107 99 28 5 

10 5 510     42 154 44 9   

11 4 355     20 155 64 10   

12 4 316     25 128 84 11 1 

13 4 387     12 116 98 19 4 

14 3 149     19 172 51 5 2 

15 4 350     22 138 70 18 1 

16 4 364     10 119 88 26 6 

17 3 150     27 153 63 6   

18 5 498     31 137 65 13 3 
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